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Police Station Of Ortgin:
MacFherson NFP
54 Pipit Road #01-82/84 SINGAPORE
370o54
Tel No: 180&744gggg

REPO.HT OT A TRATFIC.ACSISTNT

DatslTime Made:
071A412A22 18:08

NG KIANG JOO

lD Type lD No.:
NRIC NO { 57230551E

SINGAPO'RE CITIZEN

Race:

Occupation:
CONSTRUCTION
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Report No. T/20220407 l2AT I

Addr:ess:
AFT BLK 4S.6C TAMPINES STREET 43 #1 3*257 SINGAPORE

Horne/Office: Mobile: 90282335
Hmail:

Type of lnfcrnant:
Driver

lnstitution I $chool Name:

Diary
28

Driving Licence
Class'3 Date of

Report No.:

Age :

49
Date of Bi,rth:
311*811972

Language:

Drink
Drive:
Nn

DatelTime of
Accident:
n7{AAt?{122 1? .4t7

Type of Location:
Sfi"aight Road

Typ* of
Accident:

N*n-lnjury
Government Vehicle

Location:

PAN.ISLAND EXPRESSWAY

Road Surrface:
Dry

Road Speed Limit:Weather:
C[ear

Traffic Vol'ume:
Moderate

Traffic Control:
Traffic Light - Working

Traffic FIow:
One Way

AnSrone conv.eyed hy
ambulance:
No

Type of Coltrision;
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear

Sltghtly
Damaoed

02116BMlD ARMY
TRUCK

Slightly
Damaaed

3SBU1919J Car

Slightly
Damaoed

0YPl5g7H Lorry

Sex:

Contact
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Police $tation Of Origin:
MacPherson NPP
54 Pipit Road #01 -82184 SINGAPORE
370054
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2 of 3

Report No. T/202204A7 1207 I

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

NG KIANG lD No. EName

Related Vehicle YP1597H (Lorry) Contact No. 90282335

NIL Class of
Driving
Licence &
Expiry Date

Ctrass:3
Date of Expir"y: NIL

Hospital/Clinic

NILNIL Date Dischar$eDate Treatment
NILNo. of $ays qrant ed Medical Leave NTL Degree o'

Brief Detaile.
ffiimat around 1240hrs, I was driving my company lorry hearing the registralion plate nurnber,
YP1597H along PIE towards Jalan Bahar. I then exited PIE {Exit 36} and was waiting at the traffic tight

{red} tio tum left tourards Boon Lay. There rras one white Mazda beanhg the regi*tmtion ptate nurnber,
SBU1919J who was in front of me waiting for the traffic light as well. Suddenly, sne army truck bearing
the registration plate number, 21168 MID crashed into the rear of my larry which caused rny lotry to rnove

fonarard and hit onto the car in front of me as well. I came down to rnake a check and no one was injured.

My durninum section that was placed in the back of my lorry had pierce the front windscreen of the army
truck My lorry also $ustained damages on the front portion, and I am not too sure if the rear has any

damages. Road marshal came to scene and informed me that I had to lodge a traffic accident report
regading this.

Anv Pedestrian lnvolved: No
Use of PedestrianN[L
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MacPherson NPP
54 Pipit Road #0X-82/84 SINGAPORE
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Sketch Plan

3 sf 3

Report No. T/20220407 ftA79

COHTINUATION OF REPORT

_ 
! rlr a a-

lnforrnant is not able to provide sketch pran

IMPORTANI Please attach a copy of your vehicle's lnsurance Certificate to this report. lf you dont have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the rcport number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report: Sig,nature
G/
SGT 3 ONG WEI XING k rf+,.

Signature Of
Not applicable

ln Gharge
TP l GIA/
Other MUHAMMAD NOOR BIN ABDUL
RAH*IIAN
Contact No.: 65476201

Date/Tlme:
071fr4t2022 18:08
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